
Maastricht City Races - Day 2 (WRE)
Maastricht 12.5.2024

KOVZ

Roland VAN LOON
KOVZ
Circuit : Man Vet 40+
Distance : 8100m
Temps : 0:40:25 (4'59"/km)

5/42 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Olivier DE SMUL 0:38:36
2. Frederik LOECKX 0:39:00
3. Oleksandr RYBAKOV 0:39:48

1. 173 00:01:42 234m 7'16"/km
2. 175 00:00:42 00:02:24 65m 10'46"/km
3. 185 00:00:34 00:02:58 73m 7'46"/km
4. 182 00:00:54 00:03:52 154m 5'51"/km
5. 172 00:00:24 00:04:16 70m 5'43"/km
6. 186 00:00:53 00:05:09 143m 6'11"/km
7. 187 00:00:56 00:06:05 112m 8'20"/km
8. 166 00:01:28 00:07:33 260m 5'38"/km
9. 165 00:01:45 00:09:18 292m 6'00"/km

10. 164 00:01:20 00:10:38 196m 6'48"/km
11. 157 00:04:39 00:15:17 600m 7'45"/km
12. 141 00:02:36 00:17:53 315m 8'15"/km
13. 144 00:01:33 00:19:26 250m 6'12"/km
14. 146 00:01:26 00:20:52 124m 11'34"/km
15. 147 00:01:46 00:22:38 130m 13'35"/km
16. 149 00:00:38 00:23:16 74m 8'34"/km
17. 150 00:00:34 00:23:50 95m 5'58"/km
18. 151 00:01:21 00:25:11 142m 9'30"/km
19. 152 00:01:42 00:26:53 203m 8'22"/km
20. 154 00:01:22 00:28:15 178m 7'41"/km
21. 153 00:02:51 00:31:06 199m 14'19"/km
22. 156 00:00:37 00:31:43 111m 5'33"/km
23. 148 00:01:55 00:33:38 265m 7'14"/km
24. 135 00:01:22 00:35:00 212m 6'27"/km
25. 139 00:01:11 00:36:11 194m 6'06"/km
26. 132 00:00:46 00:36:57 118m 6'30"/km
27. 129 00:00:45 00:37:42 101m 7'26"/km
28. 128 00:00:40 00:38:22 74m 9'01"/km
29. 120 00:00:23 00:38:45 76m 5'03"/km
30. 121 00:00:34 00:39:19 100m 5'40"/km
31. 118 00:00:43 00:40:02 104m 6'53"/km
32. 101 00:00:15 00:40:17 48m 5'12"/km
33. 999 00:00:08 00:40:25 34m 3'55"/km
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